
LOSBERGER

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment
TMM Large-Span Inflatable Shelter

The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter is a unique modular system that allows users to create larger size shelters by add-
ing modules. The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter can be built and deployed in 40 to 60 minutes with four (4) to eight (8) 
people depending on the number of modules added. The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter (base configuration) consists 
of three (3 )interconnectable modules (front, mid, and rear) with a total of six (6) arches and four (4) exterior doors. It can be extended 
by adding mid modules. Each mid module adds 440 sq ft of floor space, has two (2) exterior doors, and are open on two (2) sides. 
Front and back modules are open on one (1) side to allow for a seamless connection to mid modules.
 
The resistance and robust construction of the TMM Shelter, TMM Modules, and accessories, ensure sustainable and effective use on 
any kind of land. The shelter and modules are made of durable, fire and UV-resistant, PVC-coated fabric (military grade 22 oz/sq yd), 
using High Frequency Welding (HFW) to construct the cover and floor into one enclosure.
 
The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter and Module is available in four (4) colors: green, orange, sand, or white. Included 
with a purchase of the Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter is an electronic self-monitoring inflator.

Description

•  Automatic pressure control 
 system
•  Internal partition walls
•  Internal liners
•  External sunshade
•  Protective groundsheet
•  Lighting
•  Electrical distribution box
•  Heating/AC systems
•  Flooring
•  Side door(s)
•  Connecting & entrance 
 modules
•  Printed logos

•  White, orange, 
 sand, green
•  Other colors on request

• Inflation System: Master  
 Blaster Electric Inflater   
 and hose kit.
• Stake Down Kit
• Repair Kit
• Instruction Manual

•  Wind: 50mph
•  Snow: 2.09 lb/sqft

Optional Equipment

Fabric Colors

Included

Load Resistance

Evolve Emergency Preparedness | Tel: 1-888-315-9007 | evolve-ep.com



TMM Shelter TMM w/ 1 Module TMM w/ 2 Modules

1,125

41’6”

27’2”

13’5”

6

399

437

437

1,273

40

4

5

1,570

57’8”

27’2”

13’5”

7

399

437 (x2)

437

1,710

50

6

4

2,000

73’10”

27’2”

13’5”

8

399

437 (x3)

437

2,147

60

8

3

Floor Space (sqft)

External Dimensions

Number of Arches

Weight per Module 
(lb)

Setup Time (min)

Setup Crew (persons)

# Tents/20’ Container

Length (ft)

Width (ft)

Height (ft)

Front Module

Central Module

Rear Module

Total

LOSBERGER

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment
TMM Large-Span Inflatable Shelter

Evolve Emergency Preparedness | Tel: 1-888-315-9007 | evolve-ep.com


