



TMM Large-Span Inflatable Shelter

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment



Description

The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter is a unique modular system that allows users to create larger size shelters by adding modules. The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter can be built and deployed in 40 to 60 minutes with four (4) to eight (8) people depending on the number of modules added. The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter (base configuration) consists of three (3) interconnectable modules (front, mid, and rear) with a total of six (6) arches and four (4) exterior doors. It can be extended by adding mid modules. Each mid module adds 440 sq ft of floor space, has two (2) exterior doors, and are open on two (2) sides. Front and back modules are open on one (1) side to allow for a seamless connection to mid modules.

The resistance and robust construction of the TMM Shelter, TMM Modules, and accessories, ensure sustainable and effective use on any kind of land. The shelter and modules are made of durable, fire and UV-resistant, PVC-coated fabric (military grade 22 oz/sq yd), using High Frequency Welding (HFW) to construct the cover and floor into one enclosure.

The Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter and Module is available in four (4) colors: green, orange, sand, or white. Included with a purchase of the Losberger Inflatable TMM Large-Span Shelter is an electronic self-monitoring inflator.



Optional Equipment

- Automatic pressure control system
- Internal partition walls
- Internal liners
- External sunshade
- Protective groundsheet
- Lighting
- Electrical distribution box
- Heating/AC systems
- Flooring
- Side door(s)
- Connecting & entrance modules
- Printed logos

Included

- Inflation System: Master Blaster Electric Inflater and hose kit.
- Stake Down Kit
- Repair Kit
- Instruction Manual

Fabric Colors

- White, orange, sand, green
- Other colors on request

Load Resistance

- Wind: 50mph
- Snow: 2.09 lb/sqft





TMM Large-Span Inflatable Shelter

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment

		TMM Shelter	TMM w/ 1 Module	TMM w/ 2 Modules
Floor Space (sqft)		1,125	1,570	2,000
External Dimensions	Length (ft)	41'6"	57'8"	73'10"
	Width (ft)	27'2"	27'2"	27'2"
	Height (ft)	13'5"	13'5"	13'5"
Number of Arches		6	7	8
Weight per Module (lb)	Front Module	399	399	399
	Central Module	437	437 (x2)	437 (x3)
	Rear Module	437	437	437
	Total	1,273	1,710	2,147
Setup Time (min)		40	50	60
Setup Crew (persons)		4	6	8
# Tents/20' Container		5	4	3







